
American
Indian or
Alaskan
Native

Asian
Black or
African
American

Hispanic
No

Response
to Question

Non-
Resident
Alien

Two or
more races White Grand

Total

Brock School of Business
General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Ida Moffett School of Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 3,576

216
329
92
484
320
552
879
3
701

3,067
183
293
79
394
285
477
739
3
614

87
6
11
5
12
7
13
20

13

39

1
3
7
1
6
9

12

2

1

1

137
7
7
1
23
5
26
44

24

200
16
15
4
37
19
27
56

26

37
4
2

9

2
8

12

7

1
3

3
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