Fall 2020 Undergraduate Enrollment by Race Ethnicity by School

	American Indian or Alaskan Native	Asian	Black or African American	Hispanic	No Response to Question	Non- Resident Alien	Two or more races	White	Grand Total
Brock School of Business	=	12	26	24		12	13	614	701
General University								3	3
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	3	8	56	44		9	20	739	879
Ida Moffett School of Nursing		2	27	26	1	6	13	477	552
OBB School of Education	3		19	5		1	7	285	320
School of Health Professions	1	9	37	23	1	7	12	394	484
School of Public Health			4	1		3	5	79	92
School of the Arts		2	15	7		1	11	293	329
Undeclared		4	16	7			6	183	216
Grand Total	7	37	200	137	2	39	87	3,067	3,576